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Laptimes
Giro Ora passaggio Tempo Giro Ora passaggio Tempo Giro Ora passaggio Tempo
2 15:26:22.132 01:19.570
1-19 - GAZZARRIF. - Honda 4 -51 - VALENTINI P. - Yamaha
3 15:27:43.180 01:21.048
1 15:24:20.546 01:21.840 1 15:24:21.935 01:21.815
4 15:29:02.290 01:19.110
2 15:25:39.012 01:18.466 2 15:25:40.280 01:18.345
5 15:30:22.702 01:20.412
3 15:27:13.878 01:34.866 3 15:27:14.620 01:34.340
6 15:31:41.844 01:19.142
4 15:28:30.691 01:16.813 4 15:28:32.454 01:17.834
7 15:33:00.825 01:18.981
5 15:29:48.186 01:17.495 5 15:29:58.552 01:26.098
8 15:37:11.048 04:10.223
6 15:31:06.100 01:17.914 6 15:31:29.013 01:30.461
9 15:38:39.399 01:28.351
7 15:33:06.968 02:00.868 7 15:32:47.438 01:18.425
8 15:34:24.916 01:17.948 8 15:34:15.996 01:28.558 8-16-TIDDA A. - Yamaha
9 15:35:42.422 01:17.506 9 15:35:47.744 01:31.748 1 15:24:45.026 01:25.416
10 15:37:38.979 01:56.557 10 15:37:06.785 01:19.041 2 15:26:08.481 01:23.455
3 15:27:28.285 01:19.804
2-20- CATENA O. - Honda 5-42 - ROMANO C. - Honda
4 15:28:47.420 01:19.135
1 15:24:50.954 01:25.032 1 15:24:38.736 01:29.808
5 15:31:15.478 02:28.058
2 15:26:10.590 01:19.636 2 15:25:58.566 01:19.830
6 15:32:35.712 01:20.234
3 15:27:31.007 01:20.417 3 15:27:17.219 01:18.653
7 15:34:14.552 01:38.840
4 15:28:49.089 01:18.082 4 15:28:35.770 01:18.551
8 15:35:44.684 01:30.132
5 15:30:10.026 01:20.937 5 15:29:54.231 01:18.461
9 15:37:03.847 01:19.163
6 15:31:28.267 01:18.241 6 15:32:15.133 02:20.902
10 15:38:26.797 01:22.950
7 15:32:46.469 01:18.202 7 15:34:02.342 01:47.209
8 15:34:04.799 01:18.330 8 15:35:25.440 01:23.098 9-501 - BORELLA A. - Honda
9 15:35:22.638 01:17.839 9 15:36:44.289 01:18.849 1 15:25:01.313 01:36.700
10 15:36:42.105 01:19.467 10 15:38:02.880 01:18.591 2 15:26:23.375 01:22.062
11 15:37:59.607 01:17.502 3 15:28:04.838 01:41.463
6 - 200 - DI CICCO D. - Honda
4 15:29:25.489 01:20.651
3-74-GENTEE. - KTM 1 15:25:44.349 01:19.459
5 15:30:45.807 01:20.318
1 15:24:19.696 01:21.425 2 15:27:04.681 01:20.332
6 15:32:37.894 01:52.087
2 15:25:38.729 01:19.033 3 15:28:24.050 01:19.369
7 15:33:58.803 01:20.909
3 15:26:57.805 01:19.076 4 15:29:51.874 01:27.824
8 15:36:03.261 02:04.458
4 15:28:17.157 01:19.352 5 15:31:22.742 01:30.868
9 15:37:23.867 01:20.606
5 15:29:35.354 01:18.197 6 15:32:45.657 01:22.915
10 15:38:43.790 01:19.923
6 15:30:52.999 01:17.645 7 15:34:04.173 01:18.516
7 15:32:38.875 01:45.876 8 15:35:43.015 01:38.842
8 15:35:26.963 02:48.088 9 15:37:09.245 01:26.230
9 15:36:56.880 01:29.917
7-5-PAOLONIA.-TM
10 15:38:14.465 01:17.585
1 15:25:02.562 01:26.306
Fastest lap: 01:16.813
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Giro Ora passaggio Tempo Giro Ora passaggio Tempo Giro Ora passaggio Tempo
11 15:38:50.434 01:20.415 11 15:38:37.119 01:21.863
10-37- CLAIR A. - Honda
1 15:25:48.140 01:20.928 13 - 26 - DRAGHI L. - Honda 16 - 84 - LAURIAA. -
2 15:27:08.225 01:20.085 1 15:24:42.649 01:30.171 1 15:25:30.018 01:28.111
3 15:28:31.597 01:23.372 2 15:26:05.234 01:22.585 2 15:26:53.505 01:23.487
4 15:29:52.670 01:21.073 3 15:27:26.625 01:21.391 3 15:28:17.936 01:24.431
5 15:31:19.673 01:27.003 4 15:28:50.398 01:23.773 4 15:29:40.802 01:22.866
6 15:32:43.154 01:23.481 5 15:30:12.318 01:21.920 5 15:31:06.340 01:25.538
7 15:34:03.128 01:19.974 6 15:31:32.873 01:20.555 6 15:32:31.454 01:25.114
8 15:35:24.060 01:20.932 7 15:32:54.344 01:21.471 7 15:33:56.645 01:25.191
9 15:36:44.413 01:20.353 8 15:34:35.165 01:40.821
17 - 122 - RAFFA G. - Honda
10 15:38:09.319 01:24.906 9 15:35:55.994 01:20.829
1 15:24:47.919 01:31.029
11 - 34 - MARCHIONI P. - 14 - 69 - MASI R. - Honda 2 15:26:13.119 01:25.200
1 15:25:08.147 01:28.518 1 15:24:30.676 01:27.903 3 15:27:38.047 01:24.928
2 15:26:30.928 01:22.781 2 15:26:10.417 01:39.741 4 15:29:03.888 01:25.841
3 15:27:53.341 01:22.413 3 15:27:33.038 01:22.621 5 15:30:27.478 01:23.590
4 15:29:14.528 01:21.187 4 15:28:54.448 01:21.410 6 15:31:53.067 01:25.589
5 15:30:35.046 01:20.518 5 15:30:17.089 01:22.641 7 15:33:16.700 01:23.633
6 15:32:04.151 01:29.105 6 15:31:38.092 01:21.003 8 15:34:41.000 01:24.300
7 15:33:30.909 01:26.758 7 15:33:00.209 01:22.117 9 15:36:05.540 01:24.540
8 15:35:00.256 01:29.347 8 15:34:26.537 01:26.328 10 15:37:28.854 01:23.314
9 15:36:24.063 01:23.807 9 15:35:48.953 01:22.416
18 - 31 - SEMPLICI M. - Honda
10 15:37:44.254 01:20.191 10 15:37:10.382 01:21.429
1 15:25:22.438 01:37.634
11 15:39:04.380 01:20.126 11 15:38:32.019 01:21.637
2 15:26:47.172 01:24.734
12 - 93 - PARRINIT. - Honda 15 - 555 - MASI F. - Honda 3 15:28:11.763 01:24.591
1 15:24:26.709 01:23.436 1 15:24:52.453 01:26.989 4 15:29:36.231 01:24.468
2 15:25:47.447 01:20.738 2 15:26:16.455 01:24.002 5 15:31:00.120 01:23.889
3 15:27:07.860 01:20.413 3 15:27:38.741 01:22.286 6 15:32:23.897 01:23.777
4 15:28:28.593 01:20.733 4 15:29:01.685 01:22.944 7 15:33:47.550 01:23.653
5 15:29:48.756 01:20.163 5 15:30:23.967 01:22.282 8 15:36:14.092 02:26.542
6 15:31:09.472 01:20.716 6 15:31:45.690 01:21.723 9 15:37:50.708 01:36.616
7 15:32:31.185 01:21.713 7 15:33:07.822 01:22.132
8 15:33:51.356 01:20.171 8 15:34:30.611 01:22.789
9 15:36:07.571 02:16.215 9 15:35:52.975 01:22.364
10 15:37:30.019 01:22.448 10 15:37:15.256 01:22.281
Fastest lap: 01:16.813
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Laptimes
Giro Ora passaggio Tempo Giro Ora passaggio Tempo Giro Ora passaggio Tempo
4 15:29:06.637 01:28.837
19 - 82 - ROSI D. - Yamaha
5 15:30:33.002 01:26.365
1 15:24:43.706 01:29.488
6 15:31:59.556 01:26.554
2 15:26:08.129 01:24.423
7 15:35:06.741 03:07.185
3 15:27:33.927 01:25.798
8 15:36:43.992 01:37.251
4 15:28:57.944 01:24.017
9 15:38:10.947 01:26.955
5 15:31:34.040 02:36.096
6 15:33:08.220 01:34.180 23 - 21 - COVERI M. - Honda
7 15:34:31.959 01:23.739 1 15:24:53.769 01:37.906
8 15:36:29.145 01:57.186 2 15:26:20.437 01:26.668
9 15:37:54.259 01:25.114 3 15:27:49.239 01:28.802
4 15:29:16.532 01:27.293
20 - 11 - MAZZOLAIF. - KTM
5 15:30:44.052 01:27.520
1 15:24:40.767 01:29.363
6 15:32:55.763 02:11.711
2 15:26:04.829 01:24.062
7 15:36:06.987 03:11.224
3 15:27:30.857 01:26.028
8 15:37:40.842 01:33.855
4 15:28:58.950 01:28.093
5 15:31:01.649 02:02.699 24 - 58 - VEZZANI R. - Ktm
6 15:32:27.458 01:25.809 1 15:25:18.365 01:36.104
7 15:33:53.106 01:25.648 2 15:26:50.597 01:32.232
8 15:35:18.703 01:25.597 3 15:28:22.287 01:31.690
4 15:29:56.666 01:34.379
21 - 35 - GENNAI LORENZO L. - Suzuki
5 15:31:28.225 01:31.559
1 15:24:50.250 01:32.146
2 15:26:18.034 01:27.784 25 -511 - FAGGI A. - Honda
3 15:27:43.792 01:25.758 1 15:25:29.959 01:41.743
4 15:29:09.070 01:25.278 2 15:27:07.273 01:37.314
5 15:30:37.102 01:28.032 3 15:28:45.995 01:38.722
6 15:32:11.321 01:34.219 4 15:30:27.289 01:41.294
7 15:33:39.948 01:28.627 5 15:32:08.307 01:41.018
8 15:35:08.253 01:28.305 6 15:33:52.548 01:44.241
9 15:36:47.583 01:39.330 7 15:35:34.014 01:41.466
10 15:38:13.031 01:25.448 8 15:37:24.919 01:50.905
22 - 86 - ALBERI L. - Honda
1 15:24:42.941 01:36.276
2 15:26:11.378 01:28.437
3 15:27:37.800 01:26.422

Fastest lap: 01:16.813
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